
Volunteer Assignments     as of April 2017 

(Who Does What) 

 

CAC 

 

Club Calendar Events/Meetings – Donata Mikulik, donatabo@hotmail.com 

Mill Valley Mail Pickup – Mark Sapiro, mark@msapiro.net 

Innkeepers to Trails – Jana Shober, shober@csus.edu 

Hike Leaders to Trails – Jennie Bruyen, jennielbruyn@outlook.com and Lenora 

Young, lenora_young@me.com 

Innkeepers and Hike Leaders to Website – Helena Troy, hmtroy@aol.com 

Quick Reference Guide – Carroll Pearson, pearsoncmp@aol.com 

CAC Membership Application – Bev Levy, hikingbev@gmail.com 

Website Feedback – Margy Eller, margyeller@gmail.com and Carroll Pearson, 

pearsoncmp@aol.com 

Website Registration – Margy Eller, margyeller@gmail.com 

Webmaster – Angela Kelley, akelley@northcoastwebsolutions.com 

 

Alpine 

 

Calendar Events to Website – Donata Mikulik, donatabo@hotmail.com 

Calendar Events to Trails –  Donata Mikulik, donatabo@hotmail.com 

Work Parties to Trails – Tom Coleman, travmcgee@comcast.net 

Work Parties to Website – Donata Mikulik, donatabo@hotmail.com 

Accommodations – Donata Mikulik, donatabo@hotmail.com 

 

Echo 

 

Events to Trails – Cindy Toran, cktoran@gmail.com 

Calendar Events to Website – Cindy Toran, cktoran@gmail.com 

 

CACF 

 

Website update – Mary Cosgrove, wilddoveis@gmail.com 
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